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position

o o A WD

Liga Zakladnych skoél 2019/2020

team

ZS s MS Dostojevského A
CVC Dost

Komenacik "B"
Komenadik "A"

ZS s MS Francisciho

ZS s MS Jarna
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teams.in.league

wins

37
24
23
17
12

deuce

looses

15
15
22
28
35

40
39
39
40
40
40

pins

14785
10549
10549
9957
9162
8088

points

179.5
114.0
111.0
87.5
68.5
34.5
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